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Rank:  Name: Country: Points:
1. Heri Amir Indonesia 140
2. Lutz Dollereder Germany 134
3. Bernardo Salas Perez USA 133
4. Ludovic Bourdin France 130
5. Heri Amir Indonesia 131
6. Robert Korzen Poland 130
7. Michagél Leroy France 130
8. Georg W. Just & Andy Ruppert-Flerlage Germany 130
9. Pawel Mielniczek Poland 128

10. | prayogi.aquascape Indonesia 128
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11. | Marcin Zaborowski Poland 128
12. | Didiet Aditya Borneo 125
13. | Franz Karsten Germany 125
14. | Pawel Mielniczek Poland 124
15. | Abhirup Dasgupta India 123
16. | Aram Schneider Germany 121
17. | Aymeric Bernard France 121
18. | Ahmad Hadi Indonesia 120
19. | Narto Nato Indonesia 120
20. | Dawid Wycislik Poland 119
21. | Heri Amir Indonesia 119

22. | Robert Korzen Poland 119
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23. | Antonio Nikolic Croatia 118
24. | Marcin Zaborowski Poland 118
25. | Georg W. Just & Andy Ruppert-Flerlage Germany 117
26. | Christian Primo Spain 116
27. | Jurijs Jutjaves Germany 116
28. | Thorsten Peetz Germany 116
29. | Sigve Monsen Norway 116
30. | Ranran Rahayu Indonesia 116
31. | Abhisek Basak India 115
32. | Abhisek Basak India 114
33. | Ganda Kurniawan Indonesia 113

34. | Francisco Matos Portugal 113
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35. | Dawid Wycislik Poland 112
36. | Jirawong Laopiyasakul Thailand 112
37. | Franz Karsten Germany 112
38. | Mehmet Yunus Yesil Turkey 111
39. | Stuart Worrall UK 111
40. | Viktor Juhasz Hungary 111
41. | Omer Kocaoglu Turkey 110
42. | Refiyuda Dama ? 110
43. | Parthapatim Chakraborty India 109
44. | Brangkas ljo ? 109
45. | Diego Sandoval Spain 109

46. | Philip Schwarz Germany 109
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47. | Adil Chouki Marocco 108
48. | Gregory Charlet France 107
49. | Pedro Rosa Portugal 107
50. | Diego Portella Brazil 107
51. | Piotr Kwiatkowski UK 107
52. | Ahmad Saudi Ismed Indonesia 107
53. | Tim Schmiedeshoff Germany 107
54. | Jirawong Laopiyasakul Thailand 107
55. | Paulo Victor Almeida Brazil 106
56. | Peter Hilt Germany 105
57. | Andy Firmansyah ? 105

58. | Satrya Ricky ? 105
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Jose Angel Madrid Gonzalez
Wojciech Pietraszczak
Andrey Maslov

Kelvin Hata

Patrick Seidl

Pedro Rosa

Maria del Rosario Capelo Alvarez
Alexander Paulus

Arnold Samsen

Abhisek Basak

Ranran Rahayu

Soner Can

Spain
Poland

?
Malaysia
Austria
Portugal
?
Germany
Netherlands
India
Indonesia
Turkey

104
103
102
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100

99
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Parthapatim Chakraborty
Ugur Bingol

Abhisek Basak
Jirawong Laopiyasakul
Juan Tuyn

Emin Karaahmetoglu
Andrey Maslov

Juan Lopez Martinez
David Blohm

Onur Konu

Patrick Tillich
Gregory Charlet

India
Turkey
India
Thailand
Belgium
Turkey

?

?
Germany
Turkey
Austria
France

98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
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Ahmadi Saudi Ismed
Marco Cogoni

Indra Angga Kusumah
Tanja Pechhold
Sascha Hoyer

Ahmad Saudi Ismed
Branislav Mandic
Bernardo Salas Perez
Daniel Schroder
Abhradip Choudhuri
Paulo Victor Almeida
Parthapatim Chakraborty

Indonesia
Italy
Indonesia
Germany
Germany
Indonesia
Serbia
USA
Germany
India
Brazil
India

96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
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Kelvin Hata

Jirawong Laopiyasakul
Ifane Lay

Michael Schwendiger
Daniel Schroder
Hakan Goktas
Sebastian Hopf
Matthias Kessel
Bernardo Salas Perez
Tim Gasser

Jorge Carvalho

Suman Kumar Shrestha

Malaysia
Thailand
Indonesia
Germany
Germany
Turkey
Germany
Germany
USA
Germany

Portugal
?

93
93
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
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Dody Prasetyo
Srinidhi Rajkumar
Lukas Burik
Nasman88

Jessica Runde
Abhisek Basak
Juan Tuyn

Matus Grellneth
Jonathan Gevaert
Daniel Schroder
Andre Franken
Parthapatim Chakraborty

Indonesia
India
Czech

?
Germany
India
Belgium
?
Belgium
Germany
Germany
India

86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
83
83
82
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Mats Hauge
Somraj Roychoudhury
Alem Lolic

Bert Fiedler
Sebastian Hopf
Jorge Santos

Kjell Tellefsen
Sebastian Hopf
Matthias Kessel
Helmut Krahn
Piotr Kwiatkowski
Piotr Kwiatkowski

Norway
India
Bosnia
Germany
Germany
Portugal
Norway
Germany
Germany
Germany
UK

UK

82
81
80
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
73
72



131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

Nordic Scapers

NSHC 2015

Results

Maria Muela Bafiez
Oliver Hardt

Cory Hopkins

Sven Pohle

Nicklas Plegge
Sascha Hoyer

Philip Schwarz
Christoph Teirlinck
Christoph Jacoby
Jose Carlos Osete Flores
Joe LePaul
Abhradip Choudhuri

Spain
Austria
USA
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Spain
Germany
India

72
70
69
68
67
66
66
65
65
64
63
62



143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.

Nordic Scapers

NSHC 2015

Results

Tunc Oner
Abhradip Choudhuri
Nicklas Plegge
Gustav Karlsson
Manuel Deyerl

Cory Hopkins
Nicklas Plegge

Jan Schilling
Gregor Schwanke
Joe LePaul
Dsatyaparikesit

Ady Nurman Sasono

Turkey
India
Germany
Sweden
Germany
USA
Germany
Germany
Ger,many
Germany
5

Indonesia

62
61
60
60
68
59
58
57
56
56
55
55
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Jeff Bejarano
Miguel Alvarez
Daniel Schroder
Daniel Schille
Tunc Oner
Cory Hopkins
Tunc Oner

Udo Semel

USA
Mexico
Germany
Germany
Turkey
US
Turkey

Germany

54
54
52
52
49
48
47

46



